
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Retirement to Original Senate Bill No. 5
by Senator Price

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, following "to" and before "lump-sum" delete "a nonrecurring" and change
3 "payment" to "payments"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, at the beginning of line 5, change "payment" to "payments"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 9, delete "**Nonrecurring**" and change "**lump-sum**" to "**Lump-sum**" and
8 change "**payment for 2022**" to "**payments for 2022 and 2023**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 1, line 11, change "**A nonrecurring**" to "**Two**" and change "**payment**" to
11 "**payments**"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 5

13 On page 2, line 5, change "**nonrecurring**" to "**first**"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

15 On page 2, at the end of line 7, insert "**The second lump-sum supplemental payment paid**
16 **pursuant to the provisions of this Section shall be paid from funds in the system**
17 **experience account and is payable not later than September 15, 2023.**"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 7

19 On page 2, line 9, change "**a nonrecurring**" to "**two**" and change "**payment**" to "**payments,**
20 **each**"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 8

22 On page 2, line 11, change "**The**" to "**Fifty percent of the**"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 9

24 On page 2, line 12, change "**Three thousand**" to "**Fifteen hundred**"